

SU PR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1309/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2007 in CRR No. 1574/2006
& CRR No. 2311/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

JANAB AKHTAR AHMED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional
documents,impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. M Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mrs M. Qamaruddin,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

Let the documents be filed within two weeks. List
immediately thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master Court Master