

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1309/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2007 in CRR No.
1574/2006 & CRR No. 2311/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

JANAB AKHTAR AHMED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional
documents, impleadment as party respondent and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 16/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, sr. Adv.
 Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
 Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.
 Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
 Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. M Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.
Mrs M. Qamaruddin ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel for the petitioners prays
for an adjournment on the ground that he proposes to
file some additional documents. Let him do so within
four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar